71112025 - 7/31/2025

Area:

Number of Days
for which we
have reports

Attd.

Prevs

Ords

EVR

Meds

Rescues

Northern
NSH/Day

NSH/Night
33-1

COR

33-2

NIC

34-1

34-2

30 850 365 71 27 24 32100 NSH/Day

30 28,250 171 71 11 1 32200 NSH/Nigh

30 193,500 4,850 2,060 32 136 85 32320 33-1

29 47,350 1,495 660 3 23 3 32330 COR

30 184,500 4,920 2,220 42 99 30 32340 33-2

28 31,300 617 290 3 32350 NIC

30 565,500 21,687 10,378 161 191 383 32400 34-1

29 470,000 15,185 6,055 147 173 257 33420 34-2
Northern 1,520,400 49,775 22,099 467 653 782

Grand Total:

1,520,400

49,775

22,099

467

653

782



