

**7/1/2025 - 7/31/2025**

Area:	Number of Days for which we have reports	Attd.	Prevs	Ords	EVR	Meds	Rescues	
<b>Northern</b>								
NSH/Day	30		850	365	71	27	24	32100 NSH/Day
NSH/Night	30	28,250	171	71	11	1		32200 NSH/Nigh
33-1	30	193,500	4,850	2,060	32	136	85	32320 33-1
COR	29	47,350	1,495	660	3	23	3	32330 COR
33-2	30	184,500	4,920	2,220	42	99	30	32340 33-2
NIC	28	31,300	617	290		3		32350 NIC
34-1	30	565,500	21,687	10,378	161	191	383	32400 34-1
34-2	29	470,000	15,185	6,055	147	173	257	33420 34-2
<b>Northern</b>		<b>1,520,400</b>	<b>49,775</b>	<b>22,099</b>	<b>467</b>	<b>653</b>	<b>782</b>	
<b>Grand Total:</b>		<b>1,520,400</b>	<b>49,775</b>	<b>22,099</b>	<b>467</b>	<b>653</b>	<b>782</b>	